Design, Acquisition, and Analysis Software
TomoView™
TomoView
Designed for Power and Flexibility
•	 Powerful data acquisition
•	 Advanced data analysis
•	 Fully customizable display
•	 Easy and comprehensive

1280 × 1024 resolution or higher.
16-bit color capable with DirectX support
Ordering Information
Part Number Item
Number Description
TV210-A U8148031 TomoView 2.10 Analysis
TV210-F U8148032 TomoView 2.10 Inspection
including Advanced
Calculator
TV-SIMU U8149008 Tomoview software
Acoustic Field Simulation
option
TVADVPA U8148028 Advanced Calculator
DATALIB U8148016 NDT Data Access Library
RCLIB U8148018 NDT Remote Control Library
TV-INTEG U8148077 TomoView 2.10 Inspection,
NDT Remote Control Library,
NDT Data Access Library
and training (special price)
TomoView Training Sessions